
Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Original Amo... Paid Amou... Balance

Income
Pet Food Donation
De... 11/12/2021 Newell Donation Dog & Cat Food Checkin... 50.00 50.00 50.00
Ch... 01/01/2022 1326 Cat Crazy V... From D. Newell donation Checkin... -50.00 -50.00 0.00

Total Pet Food Donation 0.00 0.00

Income
Robey Donation

Ge... 07/25/2021 2-Apr To move Robey Donation into curr... Next Ye... 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
De... 01/03/2022 Fred Robey Donation from Fred Robey Checkin... 7,564.14 7,564.14 27,564.14

Total Robey Donation 27,564.14 27,564.14

Fundraising
Fall Fundraiser

Ge... 11/30/2021 5-Apr Reclassify Variety Show Income Hunger ... 2,074.00 2,074.00 2,074.00

Total Fall Fundraiser 2,074.00 2,074.00

Total Fundraising 2,074.00 2,074.00

DDF Grants/Funds
De... 01/20/2022 District 6980 Grant reimbursement ForwardPaths Checkin... 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
De... 01/20/2022 District 6980 Grant reimbursement LovExtension Checkin... 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00
De... 01/20/2022 District 6980 Grant reimbursement Dental progr... Checkin... 2,373.00 2,373.00 5,373.00

Total DDF Grants/Funds 5,373.00 5,373.00

Other Donations
Outside Donations

De... 07/01/2021 Marsha Barber for Cost of Installat... Checkin... 27.00 27.00 27.00
De... 08/16/2021 Amazon Amazon Rebate Checkin... 8.27 8.27 35.27
De... 10/21/2021 Rotary Villa... Transfer from RCTVE Administrati... Checkin... 4,800.00 4,800.00 4,835.27
De... 10/28/2021 Amazon Stripe Payment Checkin... 9.65 9.65 4,844.92
De... 11/22/2021 Stripe Payments Checkin... 44.82 44.82 4,889.74
De... 12/01/2021 Donation from Chuck Bares Checkin... 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,889.74
Ch... 12/23/2021 1324 Improvation... Stripe Payments made in error Checkin... -47.74 -47.74 5,842.00

Total Outside Donations 5,842.00 5,842.00

Hunger Project Donations
De... 11/12/2021 Moran Variety Show Checkin... 15.00 15.00 15.00
De... 11/12/2021 Friedman Checkin... 500.00 500.00 515.00
De... 11/15/2021 Variety Show Fundraiser Checkin... 2,074.00 2,074.00 2,589.00
De... 11/15/2021 Food Drive 10/30/21 Checkin... 903.00 903.00 3,492.00
Ge... 11/30/2021 5-Apr Reclassify Variety Show Income Fall Fun... -2,074.00 -2,074.00 1,418.00

Total Hunger Project Donations 1,418.00 1,418.00
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HVE Angel Tree
De... 01/03/2022 Cindy Ivy Cindy & Marvin Ivy donation Checkin... 300.00 300.00 300.00

Total HVE Angel Tree 300.00 300.00

Total Other Donations 7,560.00 7,560.00

Total Income 42,571.14 42,571.14

Total Income 42,571.14 42,571.14

Expense
Outgo

DDF Funds Expended
HVES Autism Sensory Path

Ge... 01/14/2022 6-Apr Reclassify from Service Projects ... Autism S... 560.00 560.00 560.00

Total HVES Autism Sensory Path 560.00 560.00

Langley Dental Project
Ch... 09/18/2021 1308 Langley He... District Grant Payment Checkin... 2,373.00 2,373.00 2,373.00

Total Langley Dental Project 2,373.00 2,373.00

Lov Extension
Ch... 09/18/2021 1305 LovExtension District Grant Payment Checkin... 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

Total Lov Extension 1,000.00 1,000.00

Forward Paths
Ch... 09/18/2021 1307 Forward Pat... District Grant Payment Checkin... 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

Total Forward Paths 2,000.00 2,000.00

Total DDF Funds Expended 5,933.00 5,933.00

Service Projects Committee
Hunger Projects Local

Ch... 12/04/2021 1317 St Theresa'... Checkin... 750.00 750.00 750.00
Ch... 12/04/2021 1318 LovExtension Checkin... 500.00 500.00 1,250.00
Ch... 12/04/2021 1319 St Vincent d... Checkin... 500.00 500.00 1,750.00
Ch... 12/04/2021 1320 Lake Weir F... Checkin... 500.00 500.00 2,250.00
Ch... 12/04/2021 1321 Hope Minist... Checkin... 500.00 500.00 2,750.00
Ch... 12/04/2021 1322 Feed Hope ... Second Harvest Virtual Food Drive Checkin... 750.00 750.00 3,500.00

Total Hunger Projects Local 3,500.00 3,500.00
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Harbor View Elem School
HVES TBD

Ch... 11/08/2021 1314 Gay Ratcliff ... Halloween Candy Checkin... 104.00 104.00 104.00

Total HVES TBD 104.00 104.00

Autism Sensory Path
Ch... 08/20/2021 1301 The Sensor... Sensory Path Checkin... 520.00 520.00 520.00
Ch... 12/13/2021 1323 The Sensor... Replacement for Check 1315 Checkin... 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,020.00
Ge... 01/14/2022 6-Apr Reclassify to DDF Funds Expended HVES A... -560.00 -560.00 1,460.00

Total Autism Sensory Path 1,460.00 1,460.00

Angel Tree
Ch... 01/26/2022 1328 Susan Bode... Checkin... 282.78 282.78 282.78

Total Angel Tree 282.78 282.78

Projects at HVE TBD
Ch... 08/22/2021 1302 Harborview ... Accelerated Reading Program Checkin... 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

Total Projects at HVE TBD 1,500.00 1,500.00

Total Harbor View Elem School 3,346.78 3,346.78

LovExtension
Other LovExt Projects TBD

Ch... 10/13/2021 1311 LovExtension Checkin... 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

Total Other LovExt Projects TBD 1,000.00 1,000.00

Total LovExtension 1,000.00 1,000.00

Total Service Projects Committee 7,846.78 7,846.78

Total Outgo 13,779.78 13,779.78

Total Expense 13,779.78 13,779.78

Net Income 28,791.36 28,791.36
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